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Club : 5051 T.C.  OP DE WAAL

Periode: 2019 Najaar Tennis
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Volgnr
0860181
0814644
0271580
0814646
0551861
0571368
0271588
2164166
0503950
0503951
2167176
0271579
0287576
2082254
0710388
2082359
2113330
0710448
0551873
0510720
0576455
0530747
0061553
2163187
2089635
2163403
0506208
0271574
2195050
2202389
0724015
0284251
0292685
0543604
0052465
2112031
0011593
2047004
2198572
2204007
2163402
0860182
0845438
0865359
0069807
0894707
2163247
0287569
0571370
0263666
2204018
0263660
2180444
0224242
0789092
2202433
2109435
2029247
0825676

Lidnr
Christis Marc
Hilkens Jose
Houben Kristien
Lemmens Johan
Poelmans Freddy
Schreurs Carien
Nies Bea
Pierson Kurt
Segers Jan
Segers Mathieu
Smeets Brecht
Truyen Nele
Vandendijk Rudi
Baens Hilde
Janssen Tonny
Kiggen Hanneke
Opdeweegh Greet
Stevens Albert
Theijbers Rudi
Timmermans Petra
Truyen Lore
Vandendijk Nicole
Aegten Nathalie
Alders Pieter
Alders Toon
Baens Bart
Beijnsberger Lisette
Beynsberger Wendy
Clijsters Kimberley
Corbey Evelien
Corten Pascal
Creemers Inge
Denier Jorn
Denier Mathieu
Denier Theo
Gielen Kim
Goossens Vivianne
Horsmans Sandra
Janssen Bjorn
Janssen Geert
Janssen Nilly
Janssen Thea
Kenis Jan
Meerten Iris
Neelen Kristof
Ramakers Wendy
Rutten Jeroen
Segers Mia
Segers Wim
Segers Yolanda
Serra Giancarlo
Smeets Annie
Smeets Wouter
Smolders Erwin
Stals Jos
Stegen Wouter
Sybers Els
Tiesen Roland
Truijen Hans

Naam
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
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3 ptn
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3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
12/04/1959
04/06/1969
24/03/1988
27/07/1966
06/10/1958
04/09/1960
03/09/1986
08/02/1984
20/08/1959
22/12/1956
08/11/1992
03/11/1988
04/08/1969
19/02/1980
14/10/1965
05/12/1979
12/05/1994
16/05/1969
09/02/1970
04/09/1962
24/05/1991
27/03/1963
01/02/1969
04/09/1981
18/01/1978
15/01/1981
16/11/1958
13/07/1976
20/04/1993
24/07/1994
12/12/1973
30/06/1983
27/10/1989
16/05/1952
06/07/1949
19/03/1982
03/05/1961
19/08/1971
04/10/1988
19/01/1982
26/07/1981
15/10/1961
07/01/1969
02/08/1988
24/06/1976
13/02/1989
02/09/1981
12/03/1955
11/03/1992
31/01/1982
03/05/1974
15/02/1961
15/11/1990
05/11/1979
12/04/1965
02/06/1994
21/07/1973
01/08/1973
01/07/1991

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
NL
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
NL
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
NL
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BZ
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Volwassenen 0271580 Houben Kristien

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 476 03 13 85
kristienhouben@hotmail.com

Afdeling
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Categorie : 

60
61
62
63

Volgnr
2130621
2204023
0052486
0539673

Lidnr
Truyen Ronny
Van Eygen Sara
Van Ratingen Nancy
Weerens Ward

Naam
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
25/04/1978
05/06/1992
25/07/1984
13/11/1985

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam Afdeling


